
CITROËN

CITROËN C4 CACTUS

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
C4 CACTUS 2018-09-01 - 1499 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel YHX (DV5RC)

CITROËN C4 GRAND PICASSO II (DA_, DE_)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
C4 GRAND PICASSO II (DA_, DE_) 2013-09-01 - 1598 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5FV (EP6CDT)
C4 GRAND PICASSO II (DA_, DE_) 2013-09-01 - 1598 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5FS (EP6C)
C4 GRAND PICASSO II (DA_, DE_) 2013-09-01 - 1560 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HC (DV6C)
C4 GRAND PICASSO II (DA_, DE_) 2013-09-01 - 1560 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HP (DV6DTED)
C4 GRAND PICASSO II (DA_, DE_) 2013-09-01 - 1560 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BHX (DV6FC)
C4 GRAND PICASSO II (DA_, DE_) 2014-04-01 - 1199 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HNY (EB2DTS)
C4 GRAND PICASSO II (DA_, DE_) 2014-07-01 - 1598 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5GZ (EP6FDT)
C4 GRAND PICASSO II (DA_, DE_) 2014-07-01 - 1560 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BHZ (DV6FC)
C4 GRAND PICASSO II (DA_, DE_) 2014-09-01 - 1598 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5FX (EP6DT)
C4 GRAND PICASSO II (DA_, DE_) 2015-01-01 - 1560 ccm 73 KW 99 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BHY (DV6FD)

CITROËN C4 PICASSO II

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
C4 PICASSO II 2013-02-01 - 1598 ccm 115 KW 156 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5FV (EP6CDT)
C4 PICASSO II 2013-02-01 - 1598 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5FS (EP6C)
C4 PICASSO II 2013-02-01 - 1560 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HP (DV6DTED)
C4 PICASSO II 2013-02-01 - 1560 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BHX (DV6FC)
C4 PICASSO II 2013-02-01 - 1560 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HC (DV6C)
C4 PICASSO II 2014-04-01 - 1199 ccm 96 KW 130 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HNY (EB2DTS)
C4 PICASSO II 2014-07-01 - 1560 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BHZ (DV6FC)
C4 PICASSO II 2014-07-01 - 1598 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5GZ (EP6FDT)
C4 PICASSO II 2014-09-01 - 1598 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5FX (EP6DT)
C4 PICASSO II 2014-12-01 - 1560 ccm 73 KW 99 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BHY (DV6FD)
C4 PICASSO II 2016-04-01 - 1199 ccm 81 KW 110 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HNZ (EB2DT)

CITROËN C4 PICASSO II Van (DD_)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
C4 PICASSO II Van (DD_) 2013-02-01 - 1560 ccm 68 KW 92 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HP (DV6DTED)
C4 PICASSO II Van (DD_) 2013-02-01 - 1560 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 9HC (DV6C)

CITROËN C4 SPACETOURER (3D_)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
C4 SPACETOURER (3D_) 2018-04-01 - 1560 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BHZ (DV6FC)
C4 SPACETOURER (3D_) 2018-04-01 - 1598 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5GZ (EP6FDT)
C4 SPACETOURER (3D_) 2018-04-01 - 1199 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HNY (EB2DTS)
C4 SPACETOURER (3D_) 2018-05-01 - 1499 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel YHZ (DV5RC)

CITROËN C4 SPACETOURER Van (3D_)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
C4 SPACETOURER Van (3D_) 2019-05-01 - 1499 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel YHZ (DV5RC)

CITROËN C5 AIRCROSS (A_)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
C5 AIRCROSS (A_) 2018-11-01 - 1499 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel YHZ (DV5RC)
C5 AIRCROSS (A_) 2018-11-01 - 1598 ccm 133 KW 181 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5GF (EP6FADTXD)
C5 AIRCROSS (A_) 2018-11-01 - 1997 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel EHZ (DW10FC)
C5 AIRCROSS (A_) 2019-05-01 - 1598 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5GY (EP6FDTM)
C5 AIRCROSS (A_) 2019-09-01 - 1598 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5GX (EP6FDTMD)

CITROËN GRAND C4 SPACETOURER (3A_, 3E_)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
GRAND C4 SPACETOURER (3A_, 3E_) 2018-04-01 - 1598 ccm 133 KW 181 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5GF (EP6FADTXD)
GRAND C4 SPACETOURER (3A_, 3E_) 2018-04-01 - 1598 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5GX (EP6FDTMD)
GRAND C4 SPACETOURER (3A_, 3E_) 2018-04-01 - 1199 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HNY (EB2DTS)
GRAND C4 SPACETOURER (3A_, 3E_) 2018-04-01 - 1199 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HNS (EB2ADTS)
GRAND C4 SPACETOURER (3A_, 3E_) 2018-04-01 - 1598 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5GZ (EP6FDT)
GRAND C4 SPACETOURER (3A_, 3E_) 2018-04-01 - 1560 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BHZ (DV6FC)
GRAND C4 SPACETOURER (3A_, 3E_) 2018-05-01 - 1499 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel YHZ (DV5RC)



CITROËN GRAND C4 SPACETOURER Van (3A_, 3E_)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
GRAND C4 SPACETOURER Van (3A_, 3E_) 2019-05-01 - 1499 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel YHZ (DV5RC)

PEUGEOT

PEUGEOT 3008 SUV (MC_, MR_, MJ_, M4_)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
3008 SUV (MC_, MR_, MJ_, M4_) 2016-05-01 - 1598 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5GY (EP6FDTM)
3008 SUV (MC_, MR_, MJ_, M4_) 2016-05-01 - 1199 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HNS (EB2ADTS)
3008 SUV (MC_, MR_, MJ_, M4_) 2016-05-01 - 1598 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5GZ (EP6FDT)
3008 SUV (MC_, MR_, MJ_, M4_) 2016-05-01 - 1560 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BHZ (DV6FC)
3008 SUV (MC_, MR_, MJ_, M4_) 2016-05-01 - 1199 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HNY (EB2DTS)
3008 SUV (MC_, MR_, MJ_, M4_) 2016-11-01 - 2019-12-01 1560 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BHX (DV6FC)
3008 SUV (MC_, MR_, MJ_, M4_) 2017-11-01 - 1598 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5GX (EP6FDTMD)
3008 SUV (MC_, MR_, MJ_, M4_) 2018-01-01 - 1997 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel EHZ (DW10FC)
3008 SUV (MC_, MR_, MJ_, M4_) 2018-02-01 - 1499 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel YHZ (DV5RC)
3008 SUV (MC_, MR_, MJ_, M4_) 2018-07-01 - 1598 ccm 133 KW 181 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5GF (EP6FADTXD)

PEUGEOT 3008 Van (MR_, MC_, MJ_)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
3008 Van (MR_, MC_, MJ_) 2018-01-01 - 1997 ccm 130 KW 177 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel EHZ (DW10FC)

PEUGEOT 5008 II (MC_, MJ_, MR_, M4_)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
5008 II (MC_, MJ_, MR_, M4_) 2016-12-01 - 1199 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HNS (EB2ADTS)
5008 II (MC_, MJ_, MR_, M4_) 2016-12-01 - 1560 ccm 73 KW 99 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BHY (DV6FD)
5008 II (MC_, MJ_, MR_, M4_) 2016-12-01 - 1997 ccm 133 KW 181 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AHW (DW10FC)
5008 II (MC_, MJ_, MR_, M4_) 2016-12-01 - 1199 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HNY (EB2DTS)
5008 II (MC_, MJ_, MR_, M4_) 2016-12-01 - 1560 ccm 88 KW 120 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BHZ (DV6FC)
5008 II (MC_, MJ_, MR_, M4_) 2016-12-01 - 1598 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5GY (EP6FDTM)
5008 II (MC_, MJ_, MR_, M4_) 2016-12-01 - 1598 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5GZ (EP6FDT)
5008 II (MC_, MJ_, MR_, M4_) 2016-12-01 - 2019-11-01 1560 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BHX (DV6FC)
5008 II (MC_, MJ_, MR_, M4_) 2018-02-01 - 1499 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel YHZ (DV5RC)
5008 II (MC_, MJ_, MR_, M4_) 2018-07-01 - 1598 ccm 133 KW 181 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5GF (EP6FADTXD)
5008 II (MC_, MJ_, MR_, M4_) 2018-07-01 - 1598 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5GX (EP6FDTMD)

PEUGEOT 5008 II Van (MC_, MJ_)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
5008 II Van (MC_, MJ_) 2018-06-01 - 1499 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel YHZ (DV5RC)

PEUGEOT 508 II (FB_, FH_, F3_)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
508 II (FB_, FH_, F3_) 2018-09-01 - 1598 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5GY (EP6FDTM)
508 II (FB_, FH_, F3_) 2018-09-01 - 1598 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5GX (EP6FDTMD)
508 II (FB_, FH_, F3_) 2018-10-01 - 1499 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel YHZ (DV5RC)
508 II (FB_, FH_, F3_) 2018-10-01 - 1598 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5GG (EP6FADTX)
508 II (FB_, FH_, F3_) 2018-10-01 - 1598 ccm 133 KW 181 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5GF (EP6FADTXD)
508 II (FB_, FH_, F3_) 2019-08-01 - 1598 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Elettrico 5GQ (EP6FADTXHPD)
508 II (FB_, FH_, F3_) 2020-06-01 - 1199 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HNS (EB2ADTS)

PEUGEOT 508 SW II (FC_, FJ_, F4_)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
508 SW II (FC_, FJ_, F4_) 2018-09-01 - 1598 ccm 121 KW 165 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 5GY (EP6FDTM)
508 SW II (FC_, FJ_, F4_) 2018-09-01 - 1598 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina GCR (EP6FADTX)
508 SW II (FC_, FJ_, F4_) 2018-09-01 - 1598 ccm 133 KW 181 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina GFR (EP6FADTXD)
508 SW II (FC_, FJ_, F4_) 2018-09-01 - 1499 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel YHZ (DV5RC)
508 SW II (FC_, FJ_, F4_) 2019-08-01 - 1598 ccm 165 KW 224 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Elettrico 5GQ (EP6FADTXHPD)
508 SW II (FC_, FJ_, F4_) 2020-06-01 - 1199 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina HNS (EB2ADTS)


